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Tract 

Tract 

Tract

Tract

Tract

Tract

Lot 27   
Lot 28   
Lot 29   
Lot 30   
Lot 32   
Lot 34   
Lot 35      
Lot 36
Lot 38   

Lot 39   
Lot 41    
Lot 42   
Lot 43   
Lot 44   

Minimum Square Feet
One Level: 2,200 
Multi-Level: 2,600

501-821-9108 | ChenalProperties.com

$145,000
$146,000
$149,000
$145,000
$145,000
$141,000
$116,000
$124,000
$140,000

$144,000
$113,000
$111,000
$118,000
$144,000

Lot 8   
Lot 11     

$150,000
$146,000

Block 137 Block 138


